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CLUTCH BEARING 3
VW

CLUTCH BEARING 4
FORD
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INDEX BY CODE
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MANCAL DE EMBREAGEM
CLUTCH BEARING

CLUTCH BEARING 94/114/
MANCAL EMBREAGEM 113/94/114/124

006330
1321256
1314682
1314133
545062
388059
386056

T113/R113/R143/P93/T143/S113/TH113/

CLUTCH ROLL BEARING
MANCAL EMBREAGEM C/ROLAMENTO 111
011948

L75/L76/110/111/BR116/B111/K112/
BR115/B75/B76/S112/1L111/1110/LK111/

Televendas: + 55 10 3834.0822 ™ + 55 54 3211.1800 _‘:*_:ﬁ + 55 11 2626.8830

CLUTCH BEARING 94/114/
MANCAL EMBREAGEM TKR113/TR143

006331
1386160
1321260
382413
3353 S

1314 R I i" 2 l

/T112/T113/K113/R143/R112/R142/ T142
/8113/TH113

CLUTCH BEARING SLEEVE
MANCAL EMBREAGEM 112

001395
304783

/T112/R112

&
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CLUTCH BEARING S.4
MANCAL EMBREAGEM S.4

011248
10571316
2936982
2824727
2548347
574946
2274550

114 /124 /K94 / P94 / G380 - 6X2 / G420 - 6X4 /
G440 - 6X4 / R440 - 6X4 / G400 / G440 / G480 /

CLUTCH BEARING 112/3
MANCAL EMBREAGEM 112/3
003078

T112/T113/F113/R113/K112/R112/F112/
K113/L113/S112/S113/

www.cipec.com.br

CLUTCH ROLLER BEARING
MANCAL EMBREAGEM
000746

110/111/

CLUTCH BEARING 112/3
MANCAL EMBREAGEM 112/3 =NTI=
019121
3375 A

1372 A
HCS-08P05 A

BR116/T112/K112/R112/R142/K113/1113
/8112 /S113/F112HL / F113HL /
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— VOLKSWAGEN

MANCAL DE EMBREAGEM
CLUTCH BEARING

CLUTCH BEARING F-4000
MANCAL EMBREAGEM C/CUBO

CLUTCH BEARING VW
MANCAL EMBREAGEM CONSTELLATION

CLUTCH BEARING VW
MANCAL EMBREAGEM CONSTELLATION

CLUTCH BEARING =WITH
MANCAL EMBREAGEM C/CUBO E ROLAM.

007159 014506 019466 004084
125804 E 3397 E - 3 3362 S
3373 S 1428 1323 R
1037 R 1426 R m ﬂ 125800 E
2R0141165B 272141165

2R0141165C

250141165B

8.150E / 9.150E / 8.150 EOD / 9.150EOD / 24.250/13.180/15.180/17.250 / 17.230 ONIBUS / 17-280 CONSTELLATION

ADVANTECH / 17.230 OMD / 24-280

11.130/13.130/14.140/11.140/12.140/7.110/

CLUTCH BEARING
MANCAL EMBREAGEM C/ROLAMENTO

CLUTCH BEARING
MANCAL EMBREAGEM C/ROLAMENTO

004082 022526
125802 E
2R0141165
2R0141165A
L5535

7.100/8.100/8.140/1.80/7.110/8.150E / 8.
150/9.150E / 8.120/9.1500D / 8.1200D / 9.

7.100/8.100/8.140/L.80/7.110/8.150E / 8.
150/9.1500D / 8.1200D / 9.150EOD / 6.140/ 7.

P Televendas: + 55 10 3834.9822 T + 5654 32111800 ESPEE + 56 11 2626.8839 www.cipec.com.br



FORD

MANCAL DE EMBREAGEM
CLUTCH BEARING

CLUTCH ROLL BEARING
MANCAL EMBREAGEM C/ROLAMENTO

021554
82TU7548A

F14000HD / F12000L / F4000 MWM 229 / F12000 /
F14000 / F16000 / FT7000 / F7000 / F19000 /

CLUTCH BEARING
MANCAL EMBREAGEM C/ROLAMENTO

004082
82TU7548A

F14000 / F16000 / FT7000 / F7000 / F19000 /
F21000 / F13000 / F4000 / F11000 / F600 / 1113 /

CLUTCH BEARING F-4000
MANCAL EMBREAGEM C/CUBO

021658
96TU7548AA
XC457548AB

815/915/814/ F4000 / 815E /

Televendas: + 55 19 3834.9622 ——— + 5554 3211.1800 ESf= + 55 11 26268839 www.cipec.com.br
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IVECO

MANCAL DE EMBREAGEM
CLUTCH BEARING

CLUTCH BEARING IVECO / CLUTCH BEARING VW CLUTCH BEARING =WITH
MANCAL EMBREAGEM MERCEDES MANCAL EMBREAGEM VW MANCAL EMBREAGEM =C/ CUBO E ROLAM.=
019155 024747 019182
7144597 504385080
7138964
EUROCARGO E160 E21 / 8060 45A 120E15/

W PSS Televendas: + 55 10 3834.0822 T + 5554 3211.1800 == + 55 11 2626.8830 www.cipec.com.br



Mercedes-Benz

MANCAL DE EMBREAGEM

CLUTCH BEARING

BEARING CLUTCH
MANCAL EMBREAGEM MERCEDES
019164

3388 S
1378 R

=4

2638S / AXOR3344 /| AXOR4144 | AXOR3341 /
AXORA4141 | AXOR2640 / AXOR2644 | AXOR3340

CTUCH BEARING FOR
MANCAL EMBREAGEM MERCEDES

019169
0022503215
125653 |
3346 S
3345 S
1321 R

e

0400 RSD / 0371 RS/ 0371 RSD / 0371 RSL /
0400 UP / OH1635 L / OH1636 L / 0400 SER /

CLUTCH BEARING
MANCAL EMBREAGEM MERCEDES =ALTO=

019028
3522500115
3402500215
3358 S
1300 R
3522500515

OF1113/0OF1313/OF1114 / OF1314 / OH1313/
OH1314/ OH1316 / 0362/ 0364 / 1518 / 1514 /

- e —] ﬂ F‘_"-
- Televendas: + 55 19 3834 9822 +55 54 3211.1800 _;h + 55 11 2626 8839

CLUTCH BEARING
MANCAL EMBREAGEM MERCEDES

022494
3388 P
1378 P

2638S/1935/1941/1936 / 2625/ 2635 /
AXORA4144 | AXOR3341 / AXOR4141 / AXOR3340

BEARING CLUTCH
MANCAL EMBREAGEM MERCEDES

022493
0022506715 P
0022504715 P
125634 P Fe]
10203 P 4
3377 P

1356 P

0400 RSD / O500 R/ 1938S / 1944S / 1634 / 2038
/1938 /1944 / O500 RSD / 2726 / AXOR1933 /

CLUTCH BEARING
MANCAL EMBREAGEM MERCEDES =BAIXO=

019031
3452500215
1312 R

OF1113/0OF1313/OF1114 / OF1314 / OH1313/
OH1314 / OH1316 / 0362 / 0364 / 0365/ 1518 /

&
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BEARING CLUTCH
MANCAL EMBREAGEM MERCEDES

019141
0002509515
3326 S
1326 R

LO812 /L0814 /809 /608 /709 / LO610 /L0914 /
812/912/914/1L0712/609 / LN710/LO715/

CLUTH BEARING
MANCAL EMBREAGEM MBB

024774
3327

1525/1924/1929/1932 /1933 /1934 /1630/
1625/2225/

www.cipec.com.br

CLUTCH BEARING IVECO /
MANCAL EMBREAGEM MERCEDES
019155
125807 E
3325 S
1320R

OF1113/0OF1721/0OH1318 / OH1418 / OH1420 /
OH1421 L/ OH1621L/1218/1418/1721/

CLUTCH BEARING
MANCAL EMBREAGEM MERCEDES

019016

3082507015
0002504015
0002503715
0002503115
0002501705
3310 S

OF1114/ OF1314 / OH1316 / 0362/ 0364 / 1518 /
1514 /608 / 2216 / 1516 / L608D / L708D / 1513/
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MANCAL DE EMBREAGEM
CLUTCH BEARING

CLUTCH ROLL BEARING CLUTCH BEARING CLUTCH BEARING
MANCAL EMBREAGEM C/ROLAMENTO MANCAL EMBREAGEM C/ROLAMENTO MANCAL EMBREAGEM C/ROLAMENTO
021515 024673 004082
7000D / 7500TD / 4500D / 5000D / 1600D / 1800D 7000D / 7500TD / 4500D / 5000D / 1600D / 1800D
/

g . — ] L]
Pe @ Televendas: + 55 19 3834.9822 + 55 54 3211.1800 $+5511 2626 830

AGRALE

CLUTCH BEARING
MANCAL EMBREAGEM C/ROLAMENTO
022526

7000D / 4500D / 5000D / 1600D / 1800D / 150EOD
/9-150EOD

www.cipec.com.br



DAF

MANCAL DE EMBREAGEM
CLUTCH BEARING

CLUTCH BEARING VM
MANCAL EMBREAGEM VW

024746
2126596

Televendas: + 56 10 3834.9822 ™ + 55 54 3211.1800 S + 55 11 2626.88 www.cipec.com.br  \EER



MAN

MANCAL DE EMBREAGEM
CLUTCH BEARING

MANCAL EMBREAGEM VW
024745

[ES3] Televendas: + 55 10 3834.0822 T + 5554 3211.1800 = + 55 11 2626.8830 www.cipec.com.br



CONTATOS / CONTACTS  J EF#%EL

Vendas / Sales: vendas@ecipec.com.br
Geral / General: cipec@cipec.com.br
Televendas / Phone: +55 19 3834-9822
Fax / Fax: 0800.707.9822
www.cipec.com.br

Fe3) Televendas: + 55 10 3834.9822 T + 5554 32111800 SJES + 55 11 2626.8630 www.cipec.com.br



///‘-’h-‘@' ORIGINAL CODE SCANIA

208200
208200 X
304311
352750
352750 A
1393161
1393163
1749125

WWWWwwwww

FE3 Televendas: + 55 19 3834.9622 T + 5554 3211.1800 == + 55 11 2626.8839 www.cipec.com.br



ORIGINAL CODE VOLKSWAGEN /&2 &

2SK141165
2T2141165H
2T2141165K
T13141161
TEG141165
TEG141165 F

A ADADMDN

Televendas: + 55 10 3834.9822 ™ + 55,54 32111800 S + 55 11 2626.8830 www.cipec.com.br



///aﬁ.i' ORIGINAL CODE FORD

BE2Y7548A 5
TEG141165 5
XC457548AA 5

P Televendas: + 55 10 3834.9822 T + 5654 32111800 ESPEE + 56 11 2626.8839 www.cipec.com.br



ORIGINALCODE IWECO S Lol

0012502215 6
7145819 6
504237895 6

Televendas: + 55 10 3834.9822 ™ + 55,54 32111800 S + 55 11 2626.8830 www.cipec.com.br



W &rri&  ORGINAL CODE Mercedes-Benz

0002506415
0012500615
0012500615 P
0012500815
0012502215
0012509215
0022504115 P
3082507215
3212500515
3212501315

NNN NSNS NN N

Feal Televendas: + 55 10 3834.9822 ——— + 5554 3211.1800 5= + 55 11 2626.8839 www.cipec.com.br



ORIGINAL CODE AGRALE ///‘77*-2'

6003003035001
6003003035001 F
TEG141165
TEG141165 F

0o 00 0o Co

Televendas: + 55 10 3834.9822 ™ + 55,54 32111800 S + 55 11 2626.8830 www.cipec.com.br
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Scania
Volvo
lveco
VW
Mercedes
Freios
Daf

Ford

www.cipec.com.br
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